
Name Club Age Group Hits Golds Score

Non JeDiS

Recurve - Junior Lady

1 Rebecca Stenton LAOFAC 11 (u12) 60 1 418

2 Abbie Middlemas LAOFAC 12 (u14) 58 3 368

3 Holly Seaton Bowmen of Rutland 10 (u12) 55 1 332

4 Harriet Hunt LAOFAC 7 (u12) 25 0 96

Barebow - Junior Lady

1 Jess Peers Ivanhoe 14 (u16) 59 3 424

2 Chloe Payne Ivanhoe 12 (u14) 50 1 284

3 Fay Hughes Ivanhoe 9 (u12) 18 1 66

Longbow - Junior Lady

1 Alyssa Landon Soar Valley Archers 14 (u16) 55 2 313

Recurve - Junior Gent

1 Adam Bobat Leicester Academy 16 (u18) 60 10 491

2 Yusuf Ali Leicester Academy 9 (u12) 57 2 353

3 Callum Jackson Welland Valley 12 (u14) 43 0 209

4 James Hudson Welland Valley 12 (u14) 44 1 206

5 William Ilersic Lutterworth AC 15 (u16) 40 0 202

Barebow - Junior Gent

1 Giles Carey Soar Valley Archers 10 (u12) 56 2 308

2 Musaddiq Katib Leicester Academy 11 (u12) 41 1 212

3 Oliver Killen Ivanhoe 11 (u12) 39 0 183

4 Gabriel Hobson Ivanhoe 9 (u12) 35 0 170

Longbow - Junior Gent

1 Jude Chapman Kirby Muxloe 15 (u16) 46 1 218

JeDiS

Recurve - Junior Lady

1 Lizzie Warner Kirby Muxloe 16 (u18) 60 37 575

2 Rebecca Randall Melton Mowbray 14 (u16) 60 13 504

3 Eleanor Matkin Lutterworth AC 14 (u16) 60 4 483

Compound - Junior Lady

1 Amy Hammond Ivanhoe 15 (u16) 60 8 541

Barebow - Junior Lady

1 Maisie Wilkinson Ivanhoe 13 (u14) 58 4 339

Barebow - Junior Gent

1 Patrick Hammond Ivanhoe 17 (u18) 60 6 365

2 Philip Liddell LAOFAC 15 (u16) 56 0 346

Recurve - Junior Gent

1 Samuel Chapman Ivanhoe 14 (u16) 60 10 450

2 Taylor Theakston LAOFAC 11 (u12) 52 1 291

Compound - Junior Gent

1 Harry Hey LAOFAC 16 (u18) 59 19 547

n/a *Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray 18 (18-21) Jnr JeDiS 60 33 573

*Shot but not included in awards

Martin & myself look forward to seeing you at a shoot in the future

Carol Smith, Junior Shoot Organiser

Many thanks to Welland Valley AC for the use of their targets for the shoot, we couldn't organise the junior shoots without the 

generosity of Clubs within the County.

Well done to all Juniors who took part, especially those who shot a junior shoot for the first time. 

I hope all Juniors & parents enjoyed the shoot.

LRCAA Junior Shoot

Sunday, 6th March 2016

Hosted by Welland Valley Archery Club

Results:

Separate awards were awarded to JeDiS and Non-JeDiS

29 Junior archers took part in the shoot - 11 JeDiS and 18 Non-JeDiS

Field Captain: Martin Matkin



Amy Hammond 541

Samuel Chapman 450

Jess Peers 424

Harry Hey 547

Rebecca Stenton 418

Abbie Middlemas 368

Adam Bobat 491

Yusuf Ali 353

Musaddiq Katib 212

Patrick Hammond 365

Maisie Wilkinson 339

Chloe Payne 284

Philip Liddell 346

Taylor Theakston 291

Harriet Hunt 96

Oliver Killen 183

Gabriel Hobson 170

Fay Hughes 66

1333

733

LAOFAC 'A'

1056

Taylor Trophy  –  Team Scores

1415

Club Team Score Total

1 Ivanhoe 'A'

988

6 Ivanhoe 'C' 419

4 Ivanhoe 'B'

2

5 LAOFAC 'B'

3 Leicester Academy
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